
 
TERM DATES 2026 

TERM 
1 

• Tue 27 Jan – Staff PD Day 
• Wed 28 Jan – Staff PD Day 
• Thu 29 Jan – Staff/Faculty Meeting 

Day 
• Fri 30 Jan – Classes 1-6 start & 

Kindergarten Graduation Day 
• Mon 2 Feb – new Kindergarten 

children start (staggered intake 
over 2-3 weeks) 

 
• Thu 2 Apr – last day of term 

Playgroup starts Mon 2 Feb 
 
Mon 26 Jan – Australia Day 
Public Holiday  
 
Gov Schools: 
Tues 27 Jan to Thurs 2 Apr 
SCAC:  
No yet published 
 
Annual CP Tues 24 March 
First Aid Friday 17 April 

 
 
 
 
 

10 weeks  
(Week 1 only 1 

day) 
 

 

2 weeks holiday 
TERM 

2 
• Mon 20 Apr – Staff PD 
• Tue 21 Apr – children start  
 
• Fri 26 Jun – last day of term 

Playgroup starts Tue 21 Apr  
 
Mon 8 Jun – King’s Birthday  
 
Gov Schools: 
Wed 22 Apr to Fri 3 July 
SCAC: 
Not yet published  

 
 

10 
 weeks 

 

  3 weeks holiday  
TERM 

3 
• Mon 20 Jul – children & staff start 
• Fri 25 Sep – last day of term 

Playgroup starts Mon 20 Jul 
 
Gov Schools: 
Tue 21 Jul to Fri 25 Sep 
SCAC: 
No yet published 

 
10 weeks 

 

2 weeks holiday 
TERM 

4 
• Mon 12 Oct – Staff PD  
• Tue 13 Oct – children & staff start  
 
• Thu 10 Dec – Festival, last day of 

term 
• Fri 11 Dec – Staff Day 

Playgroup starts Tues 13 
Oct  
 
Gov Schools: 
Tue 13 Oct to Thurs 17 Dec 
SCAC: 
Not yet published 

 
 
 

9 weeks 
 

 
Term dates are on our website www.mumbullaschool.com.au – look at the bottom of the home 
page 
 

http://www.mumbullaschool.com.au/

